800m jooks
2.15,76

2.23,86
2.28,42
2.29,71
2.30,28
2.31,711
2.31,95
2.33,19
2.34,72
2.35,0
(10)
2.35,01
2.35,90
2.36,50
2.36,66
2.40,40
2.42,49
2.42,65
2.45,41
2.46,05
2.46,19
(20)
2.47,02
2.48,39
2.48,85
2.50,51
2.50,62
2.50,73

Elis-Helen Starkopf
Marilind Reemann
Hannagret Luks
Mariliis Muuga

Epp Paalberg
Katlin Pillart
Liina-Mari Roolaht

Diana Shcherbinina

Darja O'Konnel-Bronin

Ksenia Savchenko

Hanna-Mai Vaikla
Valeria Radajeva
Suzy Anett Aavik
Miriam Koppel
Eliis Penek

Marie Tammemae
Parl Eelma

Eleri Etverk
Marimal Tilk
Karina Novikova

Johhanna Réappo
Heleri Piip
Anette Piirsalu
Katrin Parn
Emily Raudkepp
Triin Sellik

29.09.97 Némme KJK
29.05.97 Tartu U. ASK
16.09.98 Nomme KJK
17.04.97 SK Leksi 44
13.12.98 Kuusalu SK
06.02.97 Kuusalu SK
26.06.97 Tartu U. ASK

14.05.98 Tallinna SS Kalev

22.03.97 Audentese SK

07.10.97 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

31.05.97 KJK Ldunaldvi
25.05.98 Audentese SK
26.09.98 Audentese SK
19.01.97 Nomme KJK
02.12.98 KJK Vike
27.04.97 SK Leksi 44
18.08.98 Audentese SK
22.05.98 KJK Vike
97
14.01.97 Audentese SK

18.09.96 Tartu SS Kalev

24.09.98 Audentese SK

25.10.98 SK Elite Sport

10.06.97 Tartu U. ASK
97

28.10.97 Tartu U. ASK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

w

- W W oo =N

10
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ta 5v

ta 5v

Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Tallinn

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Ahtme

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Voru
Tartu

23.02.14
23.02.14
18.01.14
02.03.14
11.01.14
11.01.14
23.02.14
09.01.14
26.02.14
11.01.14

02.03.14
02.03.14
02.03.14
18.01.14
19.02.14
18.01.14
02.03.14
18.01.14
14.01.14
18.01.14

11.12.13
26.02.14
26.02.14
02.03.14
14.01.14
21.12.13



